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General information about company

Scrip code | 530309

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE368D01017

Name of the company CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

|
|
|
|
Class of Security | Equity Shares
|
|
|
|

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \J\éhsehtzreerst?he Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of asa % of class of securities (1X)
fully Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares ) shares shares '
Category | of shareholders | equity | up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder (i) shares equity Depository vy = per SCRR Total as a
an held shares | RECeipts | (IV)*+ | 3a52y vy % of
av) hetd | (VD m;’ Asashof | S | Cless| qoq | (AvBAC)
) (A+B+C2) eg: gy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 6 2336390 2336390 | 63.18 2336390 2336390 | 63.18
Group
B Public 145 136161 136161 . 136161 136161 .
(B) bli 3 361610 361610 | 36.82 361610 361610 | 36.82
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1459 | 3698000 | | | 3698000 | 100 | 3698000 | | 3698000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’g‘#a"r‘ebser of
asa% Number of
No. Of assun;)ing full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares : conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise
Category Shares _ Shéres Underlymg convertible encumbered Nur_nber of
Category | of (L)Jnderly(;ng Underlying Outstan%llng securities (as a (X ﬁq:gt_y shares
utstanding - convertible eld in
9 ?lhlzireholder convertible \?Vt;trsrtaaggmg securities gieﬁeer&ti?,gg Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VF:I) +X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (&) | Shares| (a) | Shares
(2\+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 63.18 2336390
Group
(B) Public 36.82 | 1281204
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 3617504
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
fuII.y Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
- - shares shares shares
Sr f\:lztri%o(:%ltﬁe i%?ehocrl ders Egﬁt;p E;ld' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (1) (UD)] shares equity gepo_snory (X/”) = gscg; asa%
held shares eceipts (IV)+ y of
V) held | (VD (V)+ 1957) (VI | Glass Total
V) (V1) As a % of eg: X Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ LT%':’\/'%‘;%'SF’?A{:?; 6 2336390 2336390 | 63.18 2336390 2336390 | 63.18
(SX;)(_l-;Otal 6 2336390 2336390 | 63.18 2336390 2336390 | 63.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
IaDrr]gmoter 6 2336390 2336390 | 63.18 2336390 2336390 | 63.18
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)
2
B | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) ﬂ;ﬁ‘&?gg'gg:m | 1373 800084 800084 | 2164 800084 800084 | 21.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 9 429365 429365 | 11.61 429365 429365 | 11.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (Asggc?ftyh)er 71 132161 132161 | 357 132161 132161 | 357
(Sé’)b(g)"ta' 1453 1361610 1361610 | 36.82 1361610 1361610 | 36.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1453 1361610 1361610 | 36.82 1361610 1361610 | 36.82
(B)(2+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 1459 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
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Total ‘

(A+B+C) 100 ‘

1459 ‘ 3698000‘ ‘ ‘ 3698000

100 ‘ 3698000‘ ‘ 3698000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eﬂggriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (Xt hgld ?:1
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
€)] (VIDN+(X) Asa % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | indian
@) | 63.18 | | | 2336390
(Slu)b-TotaI (A) 63.18 2336390
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 63.18 2336390
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@(i) | | | | 2164 | | | 720178
(a(ii)) | | | | 1161 | | | 429365
© | | | | 357 | | | 131661
Sub-Total (B) 36.82 1281204
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.82 1281204
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3617594
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3617594
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| 5

° |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GAJRAJ JAIN HUF

ADITI JAIN

PIYUSH JAIN

HEMLATA JAIN

SHEETAL JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

PAN (1)

AABHG3653A

ADYPJ1317Q

| ADIPJI8400G

| ACZPJ6045P

ABRPJ1245L

ACUPJ1235E |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

181350

81619

350000

1278111

100000

345310

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

181350

81619

350000

1278111

100000

345310

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

2.21

9.46

34.56

2.7

9.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

181350

| 81619

| 350000

| 1278111

| 1200000

345310

Class eg:y

Total

181350

| 81619

| 350000

| 1278111

| 100000

345310

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

2.21

9.46

34.56

2.7

9.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of

4.9

2.21

9.46

34.56

2.7
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(A+B+C2) | | | | | |

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. @ | | | | | |
As a % of total ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. 2 | | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

181350 81619 350000 1278111 100000 345310

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter |
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2336390

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 2336390
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y |

|
Class eg:X | 2336390 |
|
|

Total | 2336390

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 63.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 63.18
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
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(A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

As a % of total ‘ ‘

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 2336390

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RICHA ARNEJA

PRANAV GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAFPA8157M

AFPPG1327]

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

179000

43255

222255

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

179000

43255

222255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.84

6.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 179000

43255

| 222255

Class eg:y

Total

| 179000

43255

| 222255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.84

6.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of

4.84

6.01
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(A+B+C2) | | | |

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

L0 | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 179000 43255 222255

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

|+ |

Category

| Bodies Corporate | Non-Resident Indian (NRI) | Clearing Members | HUF |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

21

13

34

71

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

19800

5400

4228

102733

132161

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

19800

5400

4228

102733

132161

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.15

0.11

2.78

3.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 19800

| 5400

| 4228

| 102733 |

132161

Class eg:y

Total

| 19800

| 5400

| 4228

| 102733 |

132161

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

0.15

0.11

2.78

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.54 0.15 0.11 2.78 3.58

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

No. (a) | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

19300 5400 4228 102733 131661

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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