General information about	company
Scrip code	530309
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE368D01017
Name of the company	CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	eclaratio	on		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		; Rights held (IX)	1 in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (X		V) Rights	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2336390			2336390	63.18	2336390		2336390	63.18
(B)	Public	1453	1361610			1361610	36.82	1361610		1361610	36.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1459	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.18					2336390
(B)	Public				36.82					1281204
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3617594

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2336390			2336390	63.18	2336390		2336390	63.18
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2336390			2336390	63.18	2336390		2336390	63.18
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2336390			2336390	63.18	2336390		2336390	63.18
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1373	800084			800084	21.64	800084		800084	21.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	429365			429365	11.61	429365		429365	11.61
(e)	Any Other (specify)	71	132161			132161	3.57	132161		132161	3.57
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1453	1361610			1361610	36.82	1361610		1361610	36.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1453	1361610			1361610	36.82	1361610		1361610	36.82
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	uttern of t	he Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1459	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

	Total (A+B+C)	1459	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100	
--	------------------	------	---------	--	--	---------	-----	---------	--	---------	-----	--

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the l	Prom	oter and	l Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible Warrants Ne securities (X) (Xi) W	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				63.18					2336390
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.18					2336390
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.18					2336390
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				21.64					720178
(a(ii))				11.61					429365
(e)				3.57					131661
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.82					1281204
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.82					1281204
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3617594
Total (A+B+C)				100					3617594

г

		Individuals/	Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJRAJ JAIN HUF	ADITI JAIN	PIYUSH JAIN	HEMLATA JAIN	SHEETAL JAIN	VIKAS JAIN
PAN (II)	AABHG3653A	ADYPJ1317Q	ADIPJ8400G	ACZPJ6045P	ABRPJ1245L	ACUPJ1235E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	181350	81619	350000	1278111	100000	345310
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	181350	81619	350000	1278111	100000	345310
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	2.21	9.46	34.56	2.7	9.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX))			
Class eg:X	181350	81619	350000	1278111	100000	345310
Class eg:y			 			
Total	181350	81619	350000	1278111	100000	345310
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	2.21	9.46	34.56	2.7	9.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	4.9	2.21	9.46	34.56	2.7	9.34

(A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	181350	81619	350000	1278111	100000	345310
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2336390	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2336390	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.18	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2336390	
Class eg:y		
Total	2336390	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	63.18	

(A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2336390
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RICHA ARNEJA	PRANAV GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPA8157M	AFPPG1327J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	179000	43255	222255
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	179000	43255	222255
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.84	1.17	6.01
Number of Voting Rights	held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg: X	179000	43255	222255
Class eg:y			
Total	179000	43255	222255
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.84	1.17	6.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	4.84	1.17	6.01

Г

(A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	179000	43255	222255					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	3	13	34	71
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19800	5400	4228	102733	132161
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19800	5400	4228	102733	132161
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.15	0.11	2.78	3.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		J	J
Class eg: X	19800	5400	4228	102733	132161
Class eg:y		 	 	 	
Total	19800	5400	4228	102733	132161
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	0.15	0.11	2.78	3.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.15	0.11	2.78	3.58			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19300	5400	4228	102733	131661			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence